
Shop:   DEKRA MFC
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID:   MAXIA20240205140952
Test Time:   2024-02-05 14:09:52

Technician:   Andrick
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Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/AW/C1 - T-Cross 2019 >/-- Odometer Reading: 61479km
VIN: AAVZZZAWZMU062330 License Plate: ND289290
Customer Information
Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482
Version: V19.00 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 10 )

System Status/DTC

01 - Engine Control Module 1 10

03 - Brakes 1 0

08 - Air Conditioning 0

09 - Electronic central electric 6

15 - Airbag 1

17 - Instrument cluster 1

19 - Gateway 2

44 - Power Steering 1

5F - Information electronics 1 3

CA - Sunroof control module 0

DTC ( 24 )
01 - Engine Control Module 1 ( 10 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

P048000 Cooling Fan 1 Control Circuit Passive/Sporadic

P052400 Engine Oil Pressure Too Low Passive/Sporadic

U350100 Control Module Input Power 'A' Circuit Low Passive/Sporadic

P168200 Powertrain data bus
Implausible message from ABS control unit Passive/Sporadic

P06EF00 Engine Restart Performance Passive/Sporadic
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P190D00 Coolant pump for charge pressure cooler
Mechanical malfunction Passive/Sporadic

U140A00 Terminal 30
Open circuit Passive/Sporadic

P008700 Fuel rail/system pressure - too low Passive/Sporadic

P068A00 ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too
Early Passive/Sporadic

P125000 Fuel level
too low Passive/Sporadic

09 - Electronic central electric ( 6 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B11E815 Left front turn signal bulb
Open circuit/short circuit to B+ Active/static

B121D15 Left DRL bulb
Circuit open or short to positive Active/static

B121E15 Right DRL bulb
Circuit open or short to positive Active/static

B121F15 Left fog lamp bulb
Circuit open or short to positive Active/static

B122015 Right fog lamp bulb
Circuit open or short to positive Active/static

B12E915 Right side marker lamp bulb
Open circuit/short circuit to B+ Active/static

15 - Airbag ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B13BCF2 Multiple collision brake
No function Passive/Sporadic

17 - Instrument cluster ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U111000 Function restriction caused by communication interruption Passive/Sporadic

19 - Gateway ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B1802F1 NV-Energy management
Alarm triggered Passive/Sporadic

U140600 Static current
too high Passive/Sporadic

44 - Power Steering ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B200FF0 Internal malfunction Passive/Sporadic
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5F - Information electronics 1 ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B1297F2 Multimedia system display unit 1
Above upper temperature limit Passive/Sporadic

B10CD00 Function restriction caused by energy management Passive/Sporadic

U111000 Function restriction caused by communication interruption Passive/Sporadic

Technician Notes
2016255436

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


